1
Supplementary materials
Materials and Methods
Cell culture
Immortalized liver cell lines (HL-7702), HCC cells Huh6 and Hepa1-6 were
purchased from the Institute of Biochemistry and Cell Biology, Chinese Academy of
Science, China. Human HCC cells (HepG2, Huh-7, Hep3B, PLC/PRF/5, SNU423,
SNU398, SNU387 and SNU878) were purchased from the American Type Culture

FLT4 2.31 Fms-related tyrosine kinase 4
MMP7 2.14 Matrix metallopeptidase 7
CD44 2.06 CD44 molecule
CDH6 1.95 Cadherin 6, type 2, K-cadherin
VEGFA 1.83 Vascular endothelial growth factor A
CDH11 1.74 Cadherin 11, type 2, OB-cadherin
ETV4 1.65 Ets variant 4
HGF 1.65 Hepatocyte growth factor
IGF1 1.57 Insulin-like growth factor 1
IL1B 1.55 Interleukin 1, beta
MMP13 1.48 Matrix metallopeptidase 13
CCL7 1.45 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 7
IL18 1.45 Interleukin 18
CTBP1 1.41 C-terminal binding protein 1
DENR 1.37 Density-regulated protein
CXCL12 1.36 Chemokine ligand 12
CTSK 1.33 Cathepsin K
SYK 1.25 Spleen tyrosine kinase
TGFB1 1.25 Transforming growth factor, beta 1
SRC 1.24 V-src sarcoma viral oncogene homolog

CST7 -1.43 Cystatin F
BRMS1 -1.46 Breast cancer metastasis suppressor 1
HPSE -1.54 Heparanase
HTATIP2 -1.58 HIV-1 Tat interactive protein 2
TP53 -1.62 Tumor protein p53
RB1 -1.67 Retinoblastoma 1
RORB -1.68 RAR-related orphan receptor B
CDKN2A -1.75 Cyclin-dependent kinase inhibitor 2A
CTNNA1 -1.82 Catenin (cadherin-associated protein), alpha 1
28
MDM2 -1.88 Mdm2 p53 binding protein homolog
NF2 -1.94 Neurofibromin 2
NME1 -1.95 Non-metastatic cells 1
NR4A3 -1.97 Nuclear receptor subfamily 4, group A, member 3
NME4 -2.03 Non-metastatic cells 4
TNFSF10 -2.08 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 10
TIMP4 -2.14 TIMP metallopeptidase inhibitor 4
SSTR2 -2.19 Somatostatin receptor 2
FXYD5 -2.29 FXYD domain containing ion transport regulator 5
KISS1R -2.53 KISS1 receptor
GNRH1 -2.68 Gonadotropin-releasing hormone 1
KISS1 -2.74 KiSS-1 metastasis-suppressor
TIMP2 -2.93 TIMP metallopeptidase inhibitor 2
MTSS1 -3.16 Metastasis suppressor 1
TIMP3 -3.38 TIMP metallopeptidase inhibitor 3
CDH1 -3.67 Cadherin 1, type 1, E-cadherin
Cytokines & Chemokines PCR array
CXCL1 5.22 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 1
CSF1 4.36 Colony stimulating factor 1 (macrophage)
CCL2 4.03 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 2
CCL5 3.89 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 5
CCL20 3.84 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 20
CXCL2 3.76 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 2
BMP2 3.62 Bone morphogenetic protein 2
CCL24 3.59 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 24
CXCL11 3.50 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 11
CXCL5 3.32 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand
SPP1 3.06 Secreted phosphoprotein 1
IL22 2.83 Interleukin 22
IL6 2.59 Interleukin 6
CCL3 2.42 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 3
BMP4 2.25 Bone morphogenetic protein 4
CXCL13 2.03 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 13
IL10 2.02 Interleukin 10
IL8 1.82 Interleukin 8
CCL1 1.77 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 1
CCL18 1.72 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 18
CCL17 1.64 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 17
29
MIF 1.55 Macrophage migration inhibitory factor
IL1B 1.52 Interleukin 1, beta
IL4 1.46 Interleukin 4
CXCL10 1.41 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 10
CX3CL1 1.37 Chemokine (C-X3-C motif) ligand 1
IL11 1.33 Interleukin 11
IL17A 1.31 Interleukin 17A
VEGFA 1.28 Vascular endothelial growth factor A

IL9 1.11 Interleukin 9
TNF 1.09 Tumor necrosis factor
LTB 1.07 Lymphotoxin beta
CXCL12 1.07 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 12
CCL19 1.04 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 19
CCL8 1.03 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 8
CSF2 1.02 Colony stimulating factor 2
IL16 1.01 Interleukin 16
C5 1.00 Complement component 5
CNTF -1.01 Ciliary neurotrophic factor
CSF3 -1.02 Colony stimulating factor 3
CCL13 -1.02 Chemokine (C-C motif) ligand 13
CD40LG -1.04 CD40 ligand
ADIPOQ -1.07 Adiponectin, C1Q and collagen domain containing
GPI -1.09 Glucose-6-phosphate isomerase
CXCL16 -1.11 Chemokine (C-X-C motif) ligand 16
LTA -1.17 Lymphotoxin alpha
MSTN -1.22 Myostatin
PPBP -1.23 Pro-platelet basic protein
TNFSF13B -1.28 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 13b
XCL1 -1.37 Chemokine (C motif) ligand
30
THPO -1.39 Thrombopoietin
LIF -1.43 Leukemia inhibitory factor
IL3 -1.48 Interleukin 3
FASLG -1.52 Fas ligand
IFNG -1.56 Interferon, gamma
IFNA2 -1.59 Interferon, alpha 2
IL13 -1.65 Interleukin 13
IL1RN -1.69 Interleukin 1 receptor antagonis
IL23A -1.72 Interleukin 23, alpha subunit p19
NODAL -1.72 Nodal homolog
TNFRSF11B -1.84 Tumor necrosis factor receptor superfamily, member 11b
OSM -1.87 Oncostatin M
TNFSF10 -1.96 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 1
TNFSF11 -2.01 Tumor necrosis factor (ligand) superfamily, member 11
IL12A -2.03 Interleukin 12A
IL18 -2.11 Interleukin 18
IL12B -2.28 Interleukin 12B
IL15 -2.42 Interleukin 15